

Question from Versatile Carpets & Interiors

Question 1:

Is there a room finish schedule list? Or just the finish plans?

Architects Answer:

Correct, no 'room finish schedule' – refer to the floor and wall finish plans. Note: Refer to Addendum 4 for VE revisions noted there.

Question 2:

Is there an actual product schedule listing each product as a basis for design? I did see the allowance info but no specifics.

Answer: Refer to Allowance section updated in Addendum 4 for Interior Material allowances; with exception of carpets and most hard flooring for which specifications were given.